8.kolo

Po 19.1.17:30 1. JVS "A" - JE TEMELIN 1112 : 1344 2 :

Po 19.1.19:00 1. JVS "B" - MOBILNI.CZ 1414 : 1364 4 : 2

St 4.2.16:00 EO.N - TELEFONICA 02 odlozeno

St 21.1.19:00 BUPAK - M.S. TEAM 1412 : 1362 4 :

PRUMERY - JEDNOTLIVCI
NEREGISTROVANI :
Prameér Pocet Maximum
starta

1. KLOJDA Vaclav ml. M.S.TEAM N 4081 7 456
2. KUDLATA Daniel MOBILNi.CZ N 380,8 8 421
3. HOLECEK Jan 1. JVS "A" N 3797 6 402
4. HAVLATKO Ladislav E.ON N 3788 5 384
5. SPACEK Michal BUPAK N 3760 3 396
6. VACLAVOVSKY Petr E.ON N 3697 6 382
7. KALUS René MOBILNI.CZ N 3669 8 385
8. VITEK Petr JE TEMELIN N 3657 3 391
9. STETINA Jifi TELEFONICAO2 N 362,0 1 362
10. PUDIL Miroslav MOTOR JIKOV N 3618 4 376
11. KLIMES Frantis$ek E.ON N 3597 3 375
12. CHURAVY Milan E.ON N 3593 4 373
13. JEZEK Pavel JE TEMELIN N 3573 4 370
14. STRUSKA Jiri M.S.TEAM N 352,7 7 382
15. SIMEK FrantiSek st. BUPAK N 3459 6 388
16. MASEK Jaroslav TELEFONICA 02 N 342,5 6 368
17. VLASEK JiFi MOTOR JIKOV N 3413 6 378
18. SCHNEIDER Miroslav M.S.TEAM N 340,0 3 350
19. HRUBY Jaroslav MOBILNI.CZ N 3395 6 355
20. NOVAK Miroslav 1.JVS "B" N 3342 6 353
21. SMARDOVA Sarka 1. JVS "A" N 3342 3 328
22. KUKACKA JiFi JE TEMELIN N 3315 7 354
23. KUCERA Roman TELEFONICAO2 N 3253 4 355
24. URBAN JiFi BUPAK N 3237 5 347
25. HOBIZAL Tomas 1. JVS "A" N 3187 3 325
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CIML Jaromir
BAZALOVA Hana
VANEK Radek
STEPANEK Roman
VONDRUSOVA Miroslava
ZIZKOVA Jitka

DUSEK Zdenék
MALIKOVA Pavlina
KOSTAL Filip

JIRKAL Karel
VOLTR Martin
KRUMP Frantisek
SIMEK Franti$ek ml.
SUBA Miroslav
ZEMAN Pavel
BLAHA Jifi

REBAN Jifi
BEDNARIK Stanislav

. VONDRUS BedfFich
. SIMKOVA Jana

CAMPULOVA Alena

. VLASEK Karel

HOMOLKA Jan
PFAUSER Jifi
OPLUSTIL Josef
KLOJDA Lukas

. VAZAC Frantisek
. VASEK Jan

MARKYTANOVA Irena

JE TEMELIN
1.JVS "B"
MOTOR JIKOV
TELEFONICA 02
MOBILNI.CZ
TELEFONICA 02
JE TEMELIN
TELEFONICA 02
1. JVS "A"

REGISTROVANI :

1. JVS "B"

1. JVS "A"
M.S.TEAM
BUPAK

1.JVS "B"
E.ON

1.JVS "B"

1. JVS "B"
MOTOR JIKOV
MOBILNI.CZ
BUPAK
TELEFONICA 02
JE TEMELIN
MOTOR JIKOV
MOBILNI.CZ
JE TEMELIN
M.S.TEAM
1.JVS "B"
MOTOR JIKOV
JE TEMELIN
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317,7
315,3
314,5
314,0
305,5
300,7
297,0
295,7
274,2

Praimeér
404,6
403,0
389,9
374,2
373,0
370,8
369,5
360,0
357,3
353,7
352,0
351,7
351,5
348,0
348,0
344,3
340,7
337,7
333,5
330,6
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327
331
315
314
310
321
330
318
307

Maximum
422
421
418
416
373
399
395
362
369
378
351
363
371
348
348
347
363
369
355
355



